
 2023 SHS P&C Calendar 

 Date  Event 

 Wednesday 15 February 2023  Cake & Conversation at Chapters & Leaves 

 Tuesday 28 February 2023  Sydney Alliance Pre-Election Assembly 

 Thursday 15 March 2023  General Meeting 

 Saturday 25 March 2023  Democracy BBQ & Cake Stall for NSW Election 

 Monday 1 May 2023  Community Information Evening for transition to 
 conventional HSC model 

 Thursday 4 and Friday 5 May 2023  Sydney Alliance Foundations Training 

 Wednesday 10 May 2023  Annual General Meeting followed by General Meeting 

 Wednesday 14 June 2023  General meeting 

 Wednesday 19 July 2023  General meeting 

 Wednesday 9 August 2023  General meeting 

 Wednesday 13 September 2023  General meeting 

 Wednesday 11 October 2023  General meeting 

 Wednesday 8 November 2023  General meeting 

 Dates to be confirmed 

 TBC  Accepting the Invitation: The Uluru Statement from 
 the Heart - training provided by the Sydney Alliance 

 Saturday in October / November  Democracy BBQ & Cake Stall for the Voice 
 Referendum 

 TBC  Working Bee to clean area around The Cage prior to 
 upgrade to basketball surface 
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